City of Shoreline

Ronald Bog South Drainage Improvments — Phase 1

Bid No. 4757

Company Name

ACI

Trimaxx Construction
Scarsella Bros.

Grade Inc.

Buno Construction
Westwater Construction
Construct Co.

A-1 Landscaping

Frank Coluccio Construction
BDZ Construction

Bid Amount

$949,628.70
$1,068,130.00
$1,081,073.00
$1,095,349.55
$1,138,465.00
$1,237,650.00
$1,327,429.50
$1,393,430.00
$1,438,225.00
$1,480,200.00



