City of Shoreline Ronald Bog South Drainage Improvments – Phase 1 Bid No. 4757

Company Name	Bid Amount
ACI	\$949,628.70
Trimaxx Construction	\$1,068,130.00
Scarsella Bros.	\$1,081,073.00
Grade Inc.	\$1,095,349.55
Buno Construction	\$1,138,465.00
Westwater Construction	\$1,237,650.00
Construct Co.	\$1,327,429.50
A-1 Landscaping	\$1,393,430.00
Frank Coluccio Construction	\$1,438,225.00
BDZ Construction	\$1,480,200.00